Submersible pressure transmitters are frequently
used for level measurement. Thanks to the pres-
sure measurement, the level con be determined.
The sensor consists of a piezometric transducer
housed in a rugged enclosure of stainless steel.
The electrical connection guarantees a protection
grade IP68, which allows the sensor to be totally
submersed with a pressure up to 700m of water

Technical specifications may be varied without prior notice
Ordering codes
Submersible level sensor - output: 4...20mA PCTSL024
Submersible level sensor - output: 0...10V PCTSL032
Cable for submersible level sensor with vent tube. Cable sheath in PUR PCTSL308
Lightning protection option  PCTSL320
Anti-humidity filter PCTSL319
Submersible level and temperature sensor with outputs: 4-20mA PCTSL036
Submersible level sensor with 4...20mA output witch ATEX intrinsic safety PCTSL314
MTX S.r.l.
Via Zamboni, 74 – 41011 Campogalliano (MO) (I)
Tel. +39 059 2551150
C.F. - P.IVA - R.I. 04343730281